		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
Legislation Details						
File #:	18-1	1398 Version: 1				
Туре:	Res	solution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	11/1	19/2018	In control:	Business, Arts, Workforce, Climate & Aviation Services Committee 12/10/2018		
On agenda:	12/1	10/2018	Final action:			
	tech supp Ame date the f base Inter Cou	Panasonic Corporation of North America concerning professional services to support innovative technology-based solutions related to the planning and implementation of technical initiatives to support innovative technology at Denver International Airport. Amends a contract with Panasonic Corporation North America by adding two years for a new end date of 3-7-21 for the Light Emitting Diode (LED) service plan and content management services for the Pena Boulevard Welcome Sign and other professional services to support innovative technology based solutions related to the planning and implementation of technical initiatives, at Denver International Airport. No change to contract amount (201626296-01). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 1-2-19. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 11-28-18.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Jona	Jonathan Griffin				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	Res	1. RR18 1398 DIA Panasonic Amendment, 2. 18-1398 Contract_Panasonic, 3. 18-1398 Filed Resolution_Panasonic Corporation of North America, 4. 18-1398_ Filed Resolution_Panasonic Corporation of North America.pdf, 5. 18-1398 - signed				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
12/11/2018	1	Council President	sig	ned		
12/10/2018	1	City Council	ado	opted	Pass	
11/28/2018	1	Business, Arts, Workforce & Aviation Services Comr		proved by consent	Pass	